ASS. REC. BY:	REF: (S/AXAIT	023638/RI	Vbl Special	l Instructio	on:	-
From (Person): Tos	— (SSHEASSIGNME	<u>INT</u> (Office)			,	639am
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:			· <u> </u>	
OD /TP/WS/TP RES	OD RESIEVAINVIMVIC	S		-		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SCN 8988		Insured:			
at Workshop m/s	Stuttgart Auto		Tel:	6360	2846	
of	12 Sanga Kadut	Ave				
Policy No: PILE	2100	Claim No:	COHP	2680		
Sum Insured:		Excess:	\$7500	.00	•	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.0	O.A	18-127017	
CA REV REP. R	EV 24 HRS		1	H.O.D. Ea	dorsement:	
Date/Time: (3.13.2017	915am Person Contacted:	Eva	Vehi	icle 🕦	LOUT	
Date/Time Action/Ins	struction (V) Estimate	Obtain	authons	ution	letter.	
SCAL	8883 - x	····				
15/17 Send	preli revised by	Merimen		<u></u>		
12/2/18 Rasi		Tessica				
12 2 18 Kinal	<u>fig \$10, 737.28</u>	confirmal	by en	mail	(Red	1924.16, 15

Report Format :

merimen

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 10, 737.)8

76162 ASSIGNMENT 13.12.2017 SCN 8985 Yr Ragn: 7614 Veh No. From: Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Estimated Cost: Truck / Trailer or OD) TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV PORSCHE 981 BOXSTER S668 NJQ To Inspect Vehicle No: Make: Shutta and Auto Insured / Std / NI / NA Colour at Workshop m/s 12 Sungu Kadut Ave 19043 T/Radic: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading Eng/No: Insured: WPO 22298 ZEKI 10052 Policy No. Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Claims No. **\$** 7500.00 Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Excess: Sum Insured: Evu Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Obtain authorisation letter. Modi: Nil / SiRim / STD A/Rim or Make of Veh: Tyre Size: Avoid lunch time. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its 0/\$ BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PR/SUM! / repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or 213K Bal. or Market Value: Front Rear Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal. R/Bal IDAC Accident Rport: L/Bal. Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: D.O.I. Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear. / O/S. / N/S. / U/C. / Rooftop or CX / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 1 Char 0/3 & 0/3 Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Action / Instruction Jas call up chasing for report : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: b : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 750 Date/Time File Return to? ransportation Add Fee: ; Site Insc (\$ __3 = = 5 ___3; 2: 12/2- tapist Photos

Neskeng \$

290

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: (S) AxA (70)3638 RVb Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA **Case Handler Typist**): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Admin (Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Reference No. C **Customer Code** Assign From C Assign Date Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A ~ Policy No C Claim No Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C _ Report Type C **Weekend Charges** C Survey held at/Repairer Ν C **Excess**): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. Surveyor ((1) Assignment Form Vehicle No Regn Month/Year C ~ Vehicle Type Ν Make & Model Ν Engine Capacity. (C.C) C Ν Colour 7 Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No **General Condition** Ν / Steering N Brake N Modification (Modi) N Tyre Size ~ C Tyre Make Ν ~ Tyre Balance C C Date of Inspection Survey held Ν Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form **ALL Parts condition** Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C ~ Days of repair C Finalised Amount C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days C

Check By:	VERON	1/2	2	18
	Case Handler		Da	te

(4) System - (Views/Merimen)

Resurvey photo Uploaded



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

XΑ	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref :	CS/AXA17023638	/R1vb	
					41 4 2 14 2 14 214 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21	
	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAP(Date :	13-12-2017		
~~	TOWEROMOAF	JIL 000011	Code ·	AXA2		
		Policy Particul			Park to the same of the same o	
	Insured Veh.	[1] 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 . Sens 85	nspected	SCN 898S	
	Policy No.	P1482100		age (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	C0462680	Exces		7,500.00	
•	Assign From	MERIMEN (JAS TAN)	Assign	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	13/12/2017	
2.		Vehicle Parti	iculars 8	Condition 340		
	Make & Model		c.c		O	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.		
	Chassis No.	,	Colou	r		
	Odometer	-	Steering			
	Brakes		Modifi	cation		
	General					
3.34		Condit	ions of	fyres 🕌 🔻 🔻	Service and organization of the service of the serv	
		Size	Make		Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			-	mm	
	L/H Front Tyre				mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm	
. E. 1846		Ver Descripti	on of Da	mages _{ion}		
•			4 1 WAYN 1 1	Tagan waa ilii Argamee Laa		
3.	ı · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TORRA BOOK TO CONTRACT OF THE STREET OF THE STREET	l Inform	- 1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、		
	Accident Date	08/12/2017	Inspec	tion Date	13/12/2017	
	Survey held at	STUTTGART AUTO PTE LTD				
		12 SUNGEI KADUT AVE . SINGAPORE 729648				
a			emarks.			
2 754 76	o er on any a demodral or he areas in resident	ALUE IS S\$(EST. AVER		中央の対象を対象を対象を表現しています。 これをいることをはないませんできる。これできた。	THE ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Main	12 Dec 2017				Adj Submitted			
	:		13 Dec 2017 06:39				New Assigni Cancel Case	
			Assign	·				
	Main	Ret	ference	Clair	n Details	Docume	nts	Show All
LAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by	/ insurer]	
nsured:		CHNG LIAN K	EE, ID: S143761	6Z, Tel: +659	7555005			
/ehicle Re	eg. No.:	SCN898S		Dat	e of Loss:	08/12/2017	20:00 - :59	
laim Typ		OD / C04626	80	Pol	lcy/Cover Note No.	P1482100 (Comprehensive)		
				Exc	ess:	5\$7,500.00		
Repairer:	1	Stuttgart Auto	Pte Ltd (HQ) 1	2 Sungei Kadut	Ave, 729648 Sungei l	(adut - Tel: 6360	2845	
landling	Insurer:	AXA Insuranc	e Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6338 7288	[Handled by Jas	ran - 6880 4844)		
Adjuster:					56-3561 [Final R	pt due 22/12/	2017]	
orlver/Cu	ıstodian:		AN XIU (), NRIC					
Adj Asg. F	Remarks:	PLS OBTAIN AL	ITHORISATION LE	TTER FROM INS	SURED			
SSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View A	II Compo	se Case Mail
There are	no mail for this o	ase.						
=								
	OCIATED TASK	(S			View All Search	Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01 **AXA Tower** Singapore 068811

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Date: 15 Dec 2017

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: SCN898S

Accident Date

1: 08/12/2017

Make

: PORSCHE BOXSTER

Policy No.

: P1482100

Assignment Date

.: 13/12/2017

Excess

: S\$7.500.00

Date of Inspection

: 13/12/2017

Est. Duration of Repair

Inspection At

: STUTTGART AUTO PTE LTD (HQ)

12 SUNGEI KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729648

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear o/s portion and o/s body and parts claimed are consistent to the

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	11,812.48
Revised Amount	:S\$	8,676.24
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	1,606.24
Total	:S\$	10,282.48

Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	::S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	213,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	123,837.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	89,163.00

Remarks

(X)	The vehicle is	repairable at o	our adjusted	amount.	We	have also	confirr	ned	excess	and poli	icy coveraç	jе
٠,	and the second second					17 JEST 1 15						

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments: SURVEY DATE AND TIME: 13/12/2017 AT 2PM WE HAVE AUTHORISE REPAIR.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Cinconous NDIC	
Owner ID Type	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID	7616Z	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.	SCN898S	
Vehicle to be Exported	No	
Intended De-registration Date	14 Dec 2017	
Vehicle Make	PORSCHE	
Vehicle Model	981 BOXSTER PDK E5 WO SES	
Primary Colour	White	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Secondary Colour	Black	
Manufacturing Year	2013	
Engine No.	E05481	
Chassis No.	WP0ZZZ98ZEK110052	. .
Maximum Power Output	195.0 kW (261 bhp)	
Open Market Value	\$71,004.00	•
Original Registration Date	03 Mar 2014	
First Registration Date	03 Mar 2014	
Transfer Count	0	
Actual ARF Paid	\$99,808.00	<u>.</u> .
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility	Yes	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	02 Mar 2024	
PARF Rebate Amount	\$74,856.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		213,000
COE Expiry Date	02 Mar 2024	123 837
COE Category	E - Open Category	(211)
COE Period(Years)	10	113
QP Paid	\$78,810.00	89,16
COE Rebate Amount	\$48,981.00	
Total Rebate Amount	\$123,837.00	//

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Dec 2017

ОК

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use, and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 10 and above, Chrome, Firefox, and Safari.

Copyright 2017 LTAPrivacy StatementTerms of UseDisclaimerRate the WebsiteRate this e-Service

Last updated on 19 Nov 2017 at 12:12 AM

AXA INSURANCE FIE LIU ∹ 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Service Centre #B1-01 Tel: (65)63387288 Fax: (65)63382522 Website: www.axa.com.sq GST Registration Number: 199903512M

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

■ Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) ■ Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960 ■ Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) ■ Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE NO.

Customer.service@axa.com.sq

: VPX/P1482100

Account No.

: 10960

Coverage

: Comprehensive

Sum Insured

: SGD 241,000.00

: CHNG LIAN KEE

Name of Policy Holder Vehicle Registration No.

: SCN898S

Period of Insurance

: From 03/03/2017 To 02/03/2018 (Both Dates Inclusive)

PERSONS OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

(a) The Policyholder

The Policyholder may also drive a Motor Car not belonging to or not hired (under a hire purchase agreement or otherwise) to him or his employer or his partner

(b) Any Named Driver as stated in the Policy

(c) 1. CHNG LIAN KEE

- 2. JOCELYN LAU SHAN LING
- 3. LAU KOK PHENG
- 4. JANET LAU SHAN XIU
- 5. HENRY LAU SHAN KUANG
- (d) Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business The policy does not cover - use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speedtesting, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with motor trade; or when the Motor Car, whether stationary, in use or otherwise, is in or on, a racing track, circuit, route, course or any other roads by whatever name called that are typically used for racing, pace-making or such similar purposes.

(01)

EXCESS :

Sect I - Used In S'pore Only

: SGD 5,000.00

Sect I - Used Outside S'pore

: SGD 10,000.00

Fire&Theft - Outside Singapore

: SGD 10,000.00

Windscreen Excess

: SGD 500.00

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certification relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Authorized Workshop



Stuttgart Auto Pte Ltd

Eurokars Group of Companies

Authorized Signature

Issued by - SGOGOWT on 02/03/2017

Policyholders are warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrender the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the effect must be made. Failure to comply with the obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Cap. 189).

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

 Date Of Report
 11/12/2017 16:43

 Date Of Accident
 08/12/2017 20:15

Exact Location Of Accident AT 249 TEMBELING ROAD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SCN898S

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner CHNG LIAN KEE

NRIC No S1437616Z

Email Address HANSON@EVERWELL.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97555005

Alternative Phone No OTHERS-97555005

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer PORSCHE
Model BOXSTER

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No, Please state action to be taken

....

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number VPX/P1482100

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver JANET LAU SHAN XIU

 NRIC No
 S9232102I

 Date Of Birth
 04/09/1992

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 14/11/2011

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number

Fax Number
Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address 249 TEMBELING ROAD

Postcode 423727

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

CHILDREN

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? YES

JRU2890 (MOTORCYCLE) Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

MARINE PARADE NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

ROAD: 300 MARINE PARADE ROAD , POSTCODE: 449296 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-4428999 - FAX NO: 62447678 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN, STATEMENT & POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number JRU2890

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

ANBALAGAN CHANDIRAN Name of Driver

G2489017T NRIC/Passport Number 84348204 Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Date & Time:

حد من	
No Sketch	Plan
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
As prv police report.	
DECLARATION	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
CM.	7318
olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature	Reporting Contre Personnel's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Janice Syn

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(coffectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Janice Syn





Traffic Volume:

ambulance:

No

Anyone conveyed by

Report No. T/20171208/2172

Police Station Of Origin: Marine Parade N.P.C 300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE 449296

Tel No: 1800-4428999

Traffic Flow: One Way

Type of Collision:

Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear

PERAPT	OE 4	TDACEIC	ACCIDENT
REPORT	CIF A	IRAFFIL	ACCIDENT

REPORT OF	A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT							
Date/Time 08/12/2017	•	lade:	Vide Report No.:				Station Diary No.: 33		
Informant	s Particu	ılars							
Name of Informant: JANET LAU SHAN XIU			Address: 249 TEMBELING ROAD SINGAPORE 423727						
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S92321021			Conta Home	ct No.: /Office:		Mobile: 8	1122696		
Nationality SINGAPO		EN	Email:						
Sex: Female	Age: 25	Date of Birth: 04/09/1992	Type of Driver	of Informant	•				
Race: Chinese			Language: Institut			Institution	ion / School Name:		
Occupation: ENGINEER			Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:						
General inf		of the Accident		Data to	D-t- (Tin-		Type of Location		
Type of Accident:		lon-Injury oreign Vehicle		Drink Drive: No	Date/Tim Accident 08/12/20		Straight Road		
Location: Along Road TEMBELIN									
At 249 Ten	nbeling R	oad	T <u> </u>			·	No. of Consold limits		
Weather:			Road	Road Surface:			Road Speed Limit:		

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
JRU2890	Motorcycle				Slightly	0	
3113_33	1				Damaged		
SCN898S	Car				Seriously	0	
333333					Damaged		

Dry

Traffic Control:

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20171208/2172

Police Station Of Origin:
Marine Parade N.P.C
300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE
449296

Tel No: 1800-4428999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider						
Name	Anbalagan A/L Chandiran			ID No.		G2489017T
Related Vehicle	JRU2890 (Motorcycle)		Contact No.		84348204
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	narge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Driver		6. Land	The same		. 1.	
Name	JANET LAU SHAN X			ID No.	-	S9232102I
Related Vehicle	SCN898S (Car)			Conta	ct No.	81122696
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	narge	NIL	
No. of Davs gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 8/12/2017 at about 2015hrs, I was reversing my vehicle bearing registration carplate no.: SCN898S from my house at 249 Tembeling road. Suddenly, a motorbike bearing registration plate no.: JRU2890 hit onto my vehicle. This caused my vehicle rear bumper to have a huge dent and the rear bumper dropped out from the vehicle, the motorcycle did not suffered any injuries. I then went down to exchanged particulars with the motorcycle rider.

However no one was injured. I also wish to state that my vehicle does not have any in car CCTV that record the whole incident.

The rider particulars: Anbalagan Chandiran G2489017T 84348204





3 of 3

Report No. T/20171208/2172

Police Station Of Origin: Marine Parade N.P.C 300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE 449296

Tel No: 1800-4428999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 CHO JIA LI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/12/2017 21:46
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No :: 65476404	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

STUTTGART AUTO NO:12 SUNGEI KADUT AVE (S) 729648 (FAX NO. 63602899) ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS

,				TED COST OF		·	
ı	NSURANCE ENTON WA		NAME : ADDRESS :	Mdm Chng Lia 249 Tembeling		WIP:	30036
	1 AXA TOV		/ADDITEGO:	Singapore 423		DATE:	11/12/2017
	APORE 068	8811 MOTOR CLAIM DEPT	TEL:				
FAX		68804838 / 68804739	- '55.				
VEH		SCN898S	DATE IN :	11/12/2017		RICK /TOMMY	
MODE	SIS NO:	WP0ZZZ98ZEK110052 Porsche Boxster	MILEAGE : DATE REG.:	3/3/2014	TYPE OF CLAIM: POLICY NO.:	OI	<u> </u>
		1 district boxstor		ATURE OF WO			
S/NO			<u>Par</u>	ts Description			(NETT)
		-		QTY	PART NO	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	PRICES
1	REAR LIN	ING PRIME COATED		1	P981-505-020-20-	pe-	\$ 1,502.70
2	LINING			1	P981-505-020-22-	CA-	\$ 196.10
3	P981-505-	632-00-/SUPPORT		1	P981-505-632-01-	7. CRX/	\$ 480.50
4	PLASTIC I	NUT (WH19)		4	P999-049-032-40-	nu/	\$ 7.20
5	HEAT PRO	OTECTION OUTER RIGH		1	P981-505-480-00-	7. CM/	\$ 294.80
6	BLIND RIV	/ET		4	P999-190-115-30-	Ne /	\$ 2.80
7	WASHER			4	P900-151-006-03-	nee/	\$ 4.00
	HEXAGON			4	P999-076-078-01-	ne -	\$ 7.60
	`	OTECTION CENTRE UPP		1	P991-505-471-00-	7.fm	\$ 283.80
		795-09-/SPEED NUT		5	P999-507-309-02-	2,00	\$ 9.50
			ROLL			prs-	
		-275G2L/SENSOR PARKAS		2	P1S0-919-275-C -G2L	ner-	*
				2	P7PP-919-133	7. 500 CM	\$ 8.20
13	COVER R	EAR LOWER BLACK		1	P981-505-811-00-1E0	7.4.	
14	RETAININ	G FRAME		1	P981-505-853-00-1E0	? cAo /	\$ 287.60
15	NUT	·.		2	P999-507-856-01-	ner-	\$ 3.40
16	SCREW			5	P999-073-418-01-	nu/	\$ 9.50
17	P981-631-	142-12-/REAR LIGHT		1	P981-631-142-14-	su-	\$ 1,180.90
18	BUMPER	REINFORCEMENT WITH HEA	AT PROTECTIO	1	P981-505-141-00-	3. Kins	\$ 521.40
19	Si	ide Skirt RH		1		801/	1027
	,				Total Parts		\$ 5,415.60
				_	LESS 20%	1	\$ 1,083.12
				<u> </u>	Nett Total Parts		\$ 4,332.48
			ahawa Dagawat		Nett Total Fare	'	Ψ 4,002.40
		<u>L</u>	abour Descript	ion			
						2800	
1	TO REMO	<u>VE DAMAGED REAR BUMPE</u>	R ASSY,			7,800	\$ 3,500.00
	REPLACE	AFFECTED BODY PARTS			<u>.</u>		
	& FITTING	S WHICHEVER NECESSAR	INCLUDING				
	ALIGNME	NT OF BODY STRUCTURE.					05.5V
							12400
2	TO SPRAY	Y PAINT REAR BUMPER.			ν	2200 (\$ 1,500,00
	10 500	Eugland RH Sic	le Skart			$\bigcup J$	# 1400/2
3	TO CHEC	K ELECTRICAL WIRING SYS	TEM FOR PROF	PER	NETT	300	\$ 380.00
		N ABILITY INCLUDING PARK					
	SENSORS						
	3=.100/10				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	TO DE DE	OODAMMED CVCTEM & ED/	NEE EALLI T COL		NETT		\$ 600.00
		ROGRAMMED SYSTEM & ERA	NOE FAULT <u>CO</u>	DEO	NETT	† *	w 000.00
<u> </u>	AFTER AC	CCIDENT REPAIR.					
<u> </u>						150	
5	SUNDRIE	S				<u> </u>	\$ 100.00

	TOTAL LABOUR	\$ 6,080.00
' '.	TOTAL PARTS NETT	\$ 4,332.48
	GRAND TOTAL	\$ -10,412.48

Please note that this is *only an estimate*, base on our visual inspection. However should there be any additional work be found necessary in the course of repair and thus additional parts, materials and labor cost will be deem necessary, you will be inform accordingly prior to any action taken. In view of this, expected delays will be indivertible and therefore additional working days will be required. As such the loss of use and other incidentals will be adjusted accordingly.

11,812.48

12, 661.44

Prepared By

Acknowledge By

12911.44

Rasul

Hp 90010068

6 days

plp

13/12/17@1400

EXCESS : 7500

Authorised Fran 6x publ Markey

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 12 February 2018 4:55 PM

To:

'eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg'; jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg; janice.syn@porsche.com.sg;

Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR; tommywoon@eurokars.com.sg

Subject:

RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S *** LKK REF: CS/AXA17023638/R1vb

Dear Jessica,

Finalize amount \$10,737.28 confirmed before excess \$7500/-

No of days: 6 days

Kindly forward us invoice and discharge voucher for us to close file.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 12 February 2018 9:57 AM

To: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; janice.syn@porsche.com.sg;

Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; tommywoon@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S *** LKK REF: CS/AXA17023638/R1vb

Dear Veron,

The protective film is the sticker at the bumper.

Thank you

Eva Kok Insurance Claims Officer Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd 12 Sungei Kadut Avenue Singapore 729648

Dir: +65 6360 2846 |Fax: +65 6369 3003 | Email: eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg

Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com



Driving luxury experiences since 1985

^{***}DISCLAIMER***

This email and any attachments there to be intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group.

Any use of the information contained herein (including, but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, communication, or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete it.

From: Jessica Harry Shastri

Sent: Monday, February 12, 2018 8:37 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >; Janice Syn < janice.syn@porsche.com.sg >; Eva Kok

<eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Rick Teo Fu Shen < rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S *** LKK REF: CS/AXA17023638/R1vb

Dear Rick/ Eva,

Please assist.

Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive - Insurance Claims

Eurokars Group of Companies

(Porsche, Rolls Royce, Saab, Mini, Mazda, Mc.Laren)

Eurokars Centre

12 Sungei Kadut Avenue

Singapore 729648

Tel: +65 63633003 DID: +65 63602863

Fax: +65 63602899

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, February 9, 2018 2:53 PM

To: Janice Syn < janice.syn@porsche.com.sg >; Jessica Harry Shastri < jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg >; Eva Kok

<eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Rick Teo Fu Shen < rickteo@eurokars.com.sg >; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com > Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S *** LKK REF: CS/AXA17023638/R1vb

Dear Jessica,

Kindly check below supplementary under which body parts?

	SULT PRENIARY PARTS	er en	A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	(4,	92. 92.
1	PROTECTIVE FILM	1	P981-505-691-00	\$	17.10
2	PROTECTIVE FILM	1	P981-505-692-00	\$	17.10

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: janice.syn@porsche.com.sg [mailto:janice.syn@porsche.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 8 February 2018 4:31 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >; jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg; eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg;

Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com >

Cc: rickteo@eurokars.com.sg; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S *** LKK REF: CS/AXA17023638/R1vb

Hi Veron,

FYI

With best regards,

Janice Syn

Insurance Claim Officer | After Sales Porsche Centre Singapore 12 Sungei Kadut Avenue Singapore 729648

Phone: +65 6360 2443 Mobile: +65 8101 8208 Main line: +65 6363 0911

Email: janice.syn@porsche.com.sg

www.porsche.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 8 February 2018 3:32 PM

To: Jessica Harry Shastri < <u>jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; Eva Kok < <u>eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; Rasul (LKKAuto)

<Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Janice Syn < janice.syn@porsche.com.sg >; Rick Teo Fu Shen < rickteo@eurokars.com.sg >; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S *** LKK REF: CS/AXA17023638/R1vb

Dear Jessica,

Kindly provides us towing receipt.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 5 February 2018 2:14 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com;

eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg; Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: <u>ianice.syn@porsche.com.sg</u>; <u>rickteo@eurokars.com.sg</u>; CS A Team <<u>cs-a@lkkauto.com</u>>; Admin A <<u>admin-a@lkkauto.com</u>>; SUR <<u>sur@lkkauto.com</u>>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S *** LKK REF: CS/AXA17023638/R1vb

Dear Veron,

Attached is the check item damage photo for your kind perusal.

Please let us have your confirmation as soon as possible.

Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive - Insurance Claims

Eurokars Group of Companies

(Porsche, Rolls Royce, Saab, Mini, Mazda, Mc.Laren)

Eurokars Centre

12 Sungei Kadut Avenue

Singapore 729648

Tel: +65 63633003 DID: +65 63602863 Fax: +65 63602899

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, February 5, 2018 1:46 PM

To: Jessica Harry Shastri < iessicahs@eurokars.com.sg >; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com >; Eva Kok

<eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Janice Syn < janice.syn@porsche.com.sg >; Rick Teo Fu Shen < rickteo@eurokars.com.sg >; CS A Team < cs-

a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S *** LKK REF: CS/AXA17023638/R1vb

Dear Jessica,

Kindly forward the check item damage photos.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 5 February 2018 1:13 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com >; eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg; Rasul (LKKAuto)

< Rasul@lkkauto.com >; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >

Cc: janice.syn@porsche.com.sg; rickteo@eurokars.com.sg; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-

a@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S *** LKK REF: CS/AXA17023638/R1vb

Dear Veron,

Can I have the confirmation for this case?

Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive - Insurance Claims

Eurokars Group of Companies

(Porsche, Rolls Royce, Saab, Mini, Mazda, Mc.Laren)

Eurokars Centre

12 Sungei Kadut Avenue

Singapore 729648
Tel: +65 63633003
DID: +65 63602863
Fax: +65 63602899

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 31, 2018 2:01 PM

To: Jessica Harry Shastri < <u>iessicahs@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; Eva Kok < <u>eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; Rasul (LKKAuto)

< Rasul@lkkauto.com >; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >

Cc: Janice Syn < ianice.syn@porsche.com.sg >; Rick Teo Fu Shen < rickteo@eurokars.com.sg >; CS A Team < cs-

<u>a@lkkauto.com</u>>; Admin A <<u>admin-a@lkkauto.com</u>>; SUR <<u>sur@lkkauto.com</u>> **Subject:** RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S *** LKK REF: CS/AXA17023638/R1vb

Dear Jessica,

Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref	Officer in charge
CS/AXA17023638/R1vb	Veron

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: <u>MeiKwan@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 31 January, 2018 1:38 PM

To: eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg; Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com >; CS A Team < cs-a@lkkauto.com >; Admin A

<admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: janice.syn@porsche.com.sg; rickteo@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S

Dear Rasul,

Please ignore our finalization dated 29/01/2018 we miss out the towing charges.

Attached is the finalization with the towing charges for your perusal.

COR: \$3,237.28 before GST

8 repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for

survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive - Insurance Claims

Eurokars Group of Companies

(Porsche, Rolls Royce, Saab, Mini, Mazda, Mc.Laren)

Eurokars Centre

12 Sungei Kadut Avenue

Singapore 729648 Tel: +65 63633003

DID: +65 63602863 Fax: +65 63602899

From: Eva Kok

Sent: Monday, January 29, 2018 4:21 PM

To: Jessica Harry Shastri < <u>jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; Rasul (LKKAuto) < <u>Rasul@lkkauto.com</u>>; CS A Team < <u>cs</u>-

a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Janice Syn < janice.syn@porsche.com.sg >; Rick Teo Fu Shen < rickteo@eurokars.com.sg >

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S

Dear Rasul.

Kindly refer to the attached photo.

Thank you

Eva Kok Insurance Claims Officer Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd 12 Sungei Kadut Avenue Singapore 729648

Dir: +65 6360 2846 |Fax: +65 6369 3003 | Email: eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg

Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com



Driving luxury experiences since 1985

DISCLAIMER

This email and any attachments there to be intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group.

Any use of the information contained herein (including, but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, communication, or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete it.

From: Jessica Harry Shastri

Sent: Monday, January 29, 2018 4:09 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com >; CS A Team < cs-a@lkkauto.com >; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >

Cc: Janice Syn < ianice.syn@porsche.com.sg >; Eva Kok < eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg >; Rick Teo Fu Shen

<rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S

Dear Rick/ Eva,

Please assist.

Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive - Insurance Claims

Eurokars Group of Companies

(Porsche, Rolls Royce, Saab, Mini, Mazda, Mc.Laren)

Eurokars Centre

12 Sungei Kadut Avenue

Singapore 729648

Tel: +65 63633003 DID: +65 63602863 Fax: +65 63602899

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) [mailto:Rasul@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, January 29, 2018 4:04 PM

To: Jessica Harry Shastri < <u>jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; CS A Team < <u>cs-a@lkkauto.com</u>>; Admin A < <u>admin-</u>

a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Janice Syn < janice.syn@porsche.com.sg >; Eva Kok < eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg >; Rick Teo Fu Shen

<rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S

Hi Jessicah,

Kindly forward the check item damage photos

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Rasul@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 29 January, 2018 10:22 AM **To:** Rasul (LKKAuto); CS A Team; Admin A

Cc: janice.syn@porsche.com.sg; eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg; rickteo@eurokars.com.sg

. Subject: RE: FINALIZATION OD SCN898S

Dear Rasul,

Please find our computation attached for your agreement. COR: \$2,987.28 before GST 8 repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

Appreciate your confirming the above as soon as possible.

Thank you very much.

Regards,
Jessica Shastri
Admin Executive - Insurance Claims
Eurokars Group of Companies
(Porsche, Rolls Royce, Saab, Mini, Mazda, Mc.Laren)
Eurokars Centre
12 Sungei Kadut Avenue
Singapore 729648

Tel: +65 63633003 DID: +65 63602863 Fax: +65 63602899

STUTTGART AUTO NO:12 SUNGEI KADUT AVE (S) 729648 (FAX NO. 63602899) FINALIZATION COST OF REPAIRS

•		1 11476127						00000
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD NAME :		Midiff Ching Lian Nee			WIP:		30036	
8 SHENT	TON WAY XA TOWER	ADDRESS:	Singapore 4237		DAT	E:	11/	/12/2017
	ORE 068811		3.4.					ļ
ATTN.:	MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 68804838 / 68804739	TEL:						
FAX: VEH NO:		DATE IN:		CONTACT PERSON:	RICK	/TOMMY	_	3602445
CHASSIS	S NO: WP0ZZZ98ZEK110052	MILEAGE :		TYPE OF CLAIM : POLICY NO. :	├─	0	<u>) </u>	
MODEL:	Porsche Boxster	DATE REG.: N	3/3/2014 ATURE OF WO					
S/NO	<u> </u>		ts Description					(NETT)
			QTY	PART NO		EVISED		RICES
1_RE	AR LINING PRIME COATED		11	P981-505-020-20-	\$_	1,502.70	<u>\$</u>	1,502.70
2 LIN	NING	- 	1	P981-505-020-22-	\$_	196.10	<u>\$</u> _	196.10
3 P9	981-505-632-00-/SUPPORT		1	P981-505-632-01-	\$	480.50	\$_	480.50
	ASTIC NUT (WH19)		4	P999-049- <u>032-40-</u>	\$	7.20	<u>\$</u>	7.20
	EAT PROTECTION OUTER RIGH		1	P981-505-480-00-	\$	294.80	\$	294.80
	•		4	P999-190-115-30-	\$	2.80	\$_	2.80
H	IND RIVET		4	P900-151-006-03-	\$	4.00	\$	4.00
<u> </u>	ASHER			P999-076-078-01-	\$	7.60		7.60
8 HE	EXAGONAL NUT		4		\$	- 1.00	\$	283.80
	EAT PROTECTION CENTRE UPP		1	P991-505-471-00-		9.50		9.50
10 P9	999-507- <u>795-09-/SPEED NUT</u>		5	P999-507-309-02-	\$			
11 P4	4H0-919 <u>-275G2L/SENSOR PARKAS</u>	SIST	2	P1S0-919-275-C -G2L	 \$ _	485.40		485.40
12 G/	ASKET		2	P7PP-919-133	\$	8.20	<u> \$ </u>	8.20
13 C	OVER REAR LOWER BLACK		11	P981-505-811-00-1E0	\$	130.20	\$	130.20
	ETAINING FRAME	 -	1	P981-505-853-00-1E0	\$	287.60	\$_	287.60
15 NI			2	P999-507-856-01-	\$	3.40	\$	3.40
-			5	P999-073-418-01-	\$_	9.50	\$	9.50
	CREW		1	P981-631-142-14-	\$	1,180.90	\$	1,180.90
	981-631- <u>142-12-/REAR LIGHT</u>			P981-505-141-00-	\$		\$	521.40
18 Bi	UMPER REINFORCEMENT WITH HEA	I PROTECTION	0 1	981-504-662-09		1,027.00		
	IDE SKIRT RH			981-504-662-09	+*-	1,027.00	- <u> </u>	, <u>3</u>
SI	UPPLEMENTARY PARTS	17 . # 1 <u>. 47</u>		1 A.S. WILES	+	47.40	├	(A) per 1
1 PI	ROTECTIVE FILM		11	P981-505-691-00	\$_	17.10	—	(A) p.m.
2 PI	ROTECTIVE FILM		11	P981-505-692-00	+	17.10	 	
				Total Part	s \$	5,671.60	\Box	<u>5,415.60</u>
				LESS 20%	6 \$	1,134.32	\$	1,083.12
				Nett Total Part	s \$	4,537.28	\$	4,332.48
		abour Descrip	otion		Ш		<u> </u>	
							<u> </u>	
	TO DEMOVE DAMAGED BEAD RUMBE	D ASSA			\$	2,800.00	\$	3,500.00
	O REMOVE DAMAGED REAR BUMPE	וי רטט זי			T			_ _
	REPLACE AFFECTED BODY PARTS	(100: 110:110			T			
	FITTINGS WHICHEVER NECESSARY	INCLUDING			\top		1	
A	ALIGNMENT OF BODY STRUCTURE.				+-		+	
					+-	0.000.00	_	4 500 00
2 T	TO SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER and	RH SIDE SKIF	RT		+\$	2,200.00	+\$	1,500.00
					+	 _	╁╾	
3 T	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYS	TEM FOR PR	OPER	NETT	\$	300.00	\$	380.00
	FUNCTION ABILITY INCLUDING PARK				4		┼-	
	SENSORS.				丄		1	
	JEHOONG.			THE P. MANAGEME				
		ACE EARLY C	ODES	NETT	\$	600.00	\$	600.00
4 T	TO RE-PROGRAMMED SYSTEM & ER/	JOE PAULI C	Page 1 of 2					

	AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR.					
5	SUNDRIES.		\$	50.00_	\$	100.00
6	TOWING		\$	250.00		(A)
		TOTAL LABOUR	\$	6,200.00	\$	6,080.00
		TOTAL PARTS NETT	\$	4,537.28	\$	4,332.48
		GRAND TOTAL	\$_	10,737.28	\$	10,412.48
		LESS EXCESS	\$	(7,500.00)		
		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	3,237.28	L	
		GST 7 %	\$	226.61		
		TOTAL AFTER GST	\$	3,463.89		

NUMBER OF DAYS: 8 WORKING DAYS(EXCLUDE WAITING FOR SURVEY, AUTHORIZATION, PARTS, SATURDAY, SUNDAY, PH)





Porsche Assistance Towing Notification to Dealership

Ref N°		4917117308		
	Date / Heure	11/12/2017 at 12:03:00 PM		

Customer / Case Information:

Customer Name :	Mr LAU	Case N°	4917117308
		Date of case	11/12/2017
Customer Phone :	9755 5005	Servicing Dealer:	
Passengers	In/a	Servicing Dealer.	09 003100

Vehicle Information:

			To Tool IS 204 Devetes DI
Vin No. :	WP0ZZZ98ZEK110052	Model	PORSCHE 981 Boxster RL
Sales Dealer		Mileage :	n/a
Licence Plate	SCN898S	Delivery Date	TBA
Licence Flate			<u> </u>

Vehicle Information:

			4 COUNTY
Towing Provider	Island Towing	Fault type	ACCIDENT
TOWNING T TO TIAC.	15.5.1.2 1 511.13	Estimated Time of	N/A
Tow Truck Plate	TBA	•	1 11 1
10M LIGCK LIGIC		Arrival	TDA
Truck Driver Name	TBA	Truck Driver Phone	_ <u>TBA</u>

Special Requirements:

N/A

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	12 Dec 2017		13 Dec 2017 06:39 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$10,737.28 Edit Estimates	5\$10,737.28 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Details	0	ocuments	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by in	surer]	
Insured:		CHNG LIAN	KEE, ID: S14376	16Z, Tel: +65975	55005			
Vehicle Reg. No.:		SCN898S		Date of Loss	Date of Loss: 0		00 - :59	
Claim Typ	e:	OD / C0462	OD / C0462680		Policy/Cover Note No.: P.		P1482100 (Comprehensive)	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Excess:		S\$7,500.00		
Repairer:		Stuttgart Au	Stuttgart Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 12 Sungei Kadut Ave, 729648 Sungei Kadut - Tel: 63602845					
Handling I	nsurer:			- Tel: 6338 7288				
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Co 22/12/2017		(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	3561 [Handled b	MOHD RASUL]	[Final Rpt due	
Driver/Cus	stodian:	JANET LAU SH	IAN XIU (), NRIC	: S9232102I, Tel:	+6597555005			
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	PLS OBTAIN A	UTHORISATION L	TTER FROM INSURI	D			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this c	ase.						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s ⁼			iew All Search T	asks Create Ne	ew Task Complete	
~~~								

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

### **Claim Documents**

*SCN898S (C0462680)
OD
Dec 8 2017 8:00PM
[CHNG LIAN KEE]
Stuttgart Auto Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents	Opload Photos Compose New Letter	View ir	Browser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	<b>☑</b>
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	15/12/17 09:11	Adjuster Immediate Advice	Load HTM	1
	•			
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	☑ ☑
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	iil Print
1	15/12/17 09:12	SURVEY PHOTOS	1 Load PDF	=
2	09/02/18 14:58	RESURVEY PHOTOS	1 Load PDI	=
Doc	umentation		1 per page	$\overline{\Delta}$
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	12/12/17 15:44	EMAIL_ABS	1 Load PDI	F
2	12/12/17 15:44	ESTIMATE & INSD GIA REPORT_ABS ADMISSION NOTE	■ Load PDI	F
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	15/12/17 09:12	ESTIMATE	Load PDI	F
2	12/02/18 15:05	SUPPLEMENTARY	1 Load PDI	F

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				Save Print
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		<u>.                                    </u>		
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

**AXA Insurance Pte Ltd** 

8 Shenton Way #24-01, AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Our File No:

CS/AXA17023638/R1VBE2

Date:

13/02/2018

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: Date of Loss:

CHNG LIAN KEE

08/12/2017

Policy No: Nature of Claim: P1482100

OD

Claim No:

C0462680

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

Reg. Date:

Colour:

**SCN898S** 

Make & Model:

PORSCHE BOXSTER, 2.7 (A)

03/03/2014 (Man. Year: 2013)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

E05481

WP0ZZZ98ZEK110052 19043 km

**Engine Capacity:** 

White 2706 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

S\$213,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

265/40ZR19

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Pirelli 6 mm

265/40ZR19

Rear Left Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Right Side:

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,281.44	4,587.28	694.16	13.14
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	7,630.00	6,150.00	1,480.00	19.40
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,911.44	10,737.28	2,174.16	16.84
- Excess (S\$)	7,500.00	7,500.00	0.00	0.00
(\$\$)	5,411.44	3,237.28	2,174.16	40.18
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	378.80	226.61	152.19	40.18
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,790.24	3,463.89	2,326.35	40.18

**INSPECTION** 

Date of Assignment:

13/12/2017

Date Inspected:

13/12/2017

Inspected At:

Stuttgart Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

12 Sungei Kadut Ave Singapore 729648

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adiuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: **VERON CHEN** 

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 13/2/2018

Page 2 of 5 Adjuster Report NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### **REPAIR DETAILS**

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 13 Feb 2018)

Parts: N/A PORSCHE BOXSTER 2.7 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SCN898S)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

### **Recommended Parts**

No.	Qty	Part No.	. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR LINING PRIME COATED (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	1,502.70 FL	*1,502.70 FL
2	1		*LINING (CONSISTENT)	Cut	196.10 FL	*196.10 FL
3	1		*P981-505-632-00-/SUPPORT (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	480.50 FL	*480.50 FL
4	4		*PLASTIC NUT (WH19) (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	7.20 FL	*7.20 FL
5	1		*HEAT PROTECTION OUTER RIGH (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	294.80 FL	*294.80 FL
6	4		*BLIND RIVET (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	2.80 FL	*2.80 FL
7	4		*WASHER (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	4.00 FL	*4.00 FL
8	4		*HEXAGONAL NUT (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	7.60 FL	*7.60 FL
9	1		*HEAT PROTECTION CENTRE UPP (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	283.80 FL	*-FL
10	5		*P999-507-795-09-/SPEED NUT (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	9.50 FL	*9.50 FL
11	2		*P4H0-919-275G2L/SENSOR PARKASSIST (CONSISTENT)	Distorted	485.40 FL	*485.40 FL
12	2		*GASKET (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	8.20 FL	*8.20 FL
13	1		*COVER REAR LOWER BLACK (CONSISTENT)	Cut	130.20 FL	*130.20 FL
14	1		*RETAINING FRAME (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	287.60 FL	*287.60 FL
15	2		*NUT (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	3.40 FL	*3.40 FL
16	5		*SCREW (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	9.50 FL	*9.50 FL
17	1		*P981-631-142-12-/REAR LIGHT (CONSISTENT)	Scratched	1,180.90 FL	*1,180.90 FL
18	1		*BUMPER REINFORCEMENT WITH HEAT PROTECTION (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	521.40 FL	*- FL
19	1		*SIDE SKIRT RH (CONSISTENT)	Scratched	1,027.00 FL	*1,027.00 FL
20	1		*SUNDRIES (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*50.00 FS
21	1		*PROTECTIVE FILM (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	17.10FL	*17.10FL
22	1		*PROTECTIVE FILM (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	17.10 FL	*17.10FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			F 704 66
			List Item Discount on L Items 20.0	Sub Total (S\$) 00/20.00% (S\$)		<b>5,721.60</b> 1,134.32
	<del> </del>		Report was unsubmitted during this print-			,

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
			Total Parts (S\$)	5,281.44	4,587.28
			Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO REMOVE DAMAGED REAR BUMPER ASSY, REPLACE AFFECTED BODY PARTS & FITTING WHICHEVER NECESSARY INCLUDING ALIGNMENT OF BODY STRUCTUR	New E	3,500.00	2,800.00
TO SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER}	New	1,500.00	2,200.00
TO SPRAY PAINT RH SIDE SKIRT }	New	1,400.00	0.00
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION ABILITY INCLUDING PARKING ASSIST SENSORS	New	380.00	300.00
TO RE-PROGRAMMED SYSTEM & ERASE FAULT CODES AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR	New	600.00	600.00
TOWING	New	250.00	250.00
Grace Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	7,630.00	6,150.00
	TO REMOVE DAMAGED REAR BUMPER ASSY, REPLACE AFFECTED BODY PARTS & FITTING WHICHEVER NECESSARY INCLUDING ALIGNMENT OF BODY STRUCTUR TO SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER} TO SPRAY PAINT RH SIDE SKIRT } TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION ABILITY INCLUDING PARKING ASSIST SENSORS TO RE-PROGRAMMED SYSTEM & ERASE FAULT CODES AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR TOWING	TO REMOVE DAMAGED REAR BUMPER ASSY, REPLACE AFFECTED BODY PARTS & FITTING WHICHEVER NECESSARY INCLUDING ALIGNMENT OF BODY STRUCTURE TO SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER} New TO SPRAY PAINT RH SIDE SKIRT } New TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION ABILITY INCLUDING PARKING ASSIST SENSORS TO RE-PROGRAMMED SYSTEM & ERASE FAULT CODES AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR TOWING New	TO REMOVE DAMAGED REAR BUMPER ASSY, REPLACE AFFECTED BODY PARTS & FITTING WHICHEVER NECESSARY INCLUDING ALIGNMENT OF BODY STRUCTURE TO SPRAY PAINT REAR BUMPER} New 1,500.00 TO SPRAY PAINT RH SIDE SKIRT } New 1,400.00 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION ABILITY INCLUDING PARKING ASSIST SENSORS TO RE-PROGRAMMED SYSTEM & ERASE FAULT CODES AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR TOWING New 250.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >